Indoor - Beste Prestaties Dames 2022-2023

INDOOR
BESTE PRESTATIES 2022-2023

DAMES

JUNIORS-SENIORS

[60 | (200 |
Adewoye Lauryn (B) 7"65 Verhulst Emma
Vermonden Julie 7"81 Vermeiren Noor (J)
Hooyberghs Fleur (B) 7"82 VIaeminck Elise
Vermeiren Noor (J) 7"85 Van Aelten Laura (J)
Verhulst Emma 8"03
Eelen Karlien(B) 8"61 (800 |
Poriau Lotte (B) 8"77 Helsen Louise (B)
Goor Emma (J) 9"13
Van Aelten Laura(J) 9"20 [60 H (0,840m/5h) |
Helsen Elise
[Hoog | [Polsstok |
Goor Emma (J) 1,30 Hooyberghs Fleur (B)
Van Aelten Laura (J)
[Kogel (4 kg) |
Helsen Elise 13,78 [Ver |
Van Mengsel Femke (B) 9,80 Diels Esther (B)
Goor Emma (J) 8,93 Vermonden Julie
Van Mengsel Femke (B)
MASTERS
[60 | (800 |
Lievens Liesbeth (W40) 9"77 Van Maldeghem Kristel (W45
[1500 | [3 km Snelwandelen |
Van Maldeghem Kristel (W45) 5'03"03 Piedfort Ellen (W40)
Van Ammel Katrien (W40)
[Kogel(3 kg) |
Stallaert Hilde 6,62

-25 -

25"20
25"28
28"21
31"93

2'48"03

9"84

4,05
2,20

5,38
5,21
4,41

2'28"78

21'27"86
23'26"30
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ATLETEN MET HANDICAP(AMH)

[60 Horden

De Meulemeester Stien

[Kogel (3kg)

De Meulemeester Stien

SCHOLIEREN

[60

Van Ballaer Martha
Jacobien Lenne
Bremans Anne-sophie
Walschaers Marieke
Van den Heuvel Sien
Sels Julie

Claessens Julie

[400

Bremans Anne-sophie

[60 H (0,762m/5H)

Van Ballaer Martha
Jacobien Lenne
Smeyers Anouk
Daniéls Zita

[Hoog

Jacobien Lenne
Smeyers Anouk
Van Ballaer Martha

[Polsstok

De Meulemeester Floor
Daniéls Zita

11"33

9,99
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55"70

2,96
2,80

[Ver

De Meulemeester Stien

[Hoog

De Meulemeester Stien

[200

Bremans Anne-sophie
Jacobien Lenne

Van den Heuvel Sien
Sels Julie

Claessens Julie

[800

Bremans Anne-sophie
Jacobien Lenne

Van Rooy Tahnée
Weyers Janne

Van Ballaer Martha

[Ver

Jacobien Lenne
Van Ballaer Martha
Smeyers Anouk

[Kogel (3 kg)

Jacobien Lenne

Van Ballaer Martha

De Meulemeester Floor
De Clippeleer Ellen

[5-Kamp |Punten 60H Hoog Kogel Ver
Jacobien Lenne 3488 9"59 1,58 12,56 5,12
Van Ballaer Martha 3152 9"55 1,50 13,13 4,75

-26 -

26"13
26"88
28"19
29"05
30"26

2'16"73
2'29"80
2'36"24
2'45"42
2'46"07

5,12
4,89
4,81

13,94
13,80
11,32
10,01

800
2'29"80
2'47"07
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CADETTEN

[60

Vertessen Fiene
Hannes Fien

Van Rooy Lien
Vervecken Helena
Elst Amber

Van Ham Laura
Eyckmans Lieze
Scharre Femke
Boeckx Fien
Biesmans Kaat
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(400

Lembrechts Julie
Van Rooy Lien
Eyckmans Lieze
Vervecken Helena
Van Herck Lin

64"80
66"10
71"40
71"47
77"62

[60 H (0,762m/5h)

Van Rooy Lien
Hannes Fien

Helsen Annabel

De Meulemeester Stien

9"44
9"63
10"62
11"33

[Ver

Van Rooy Lien
Hannes Fien
Lembrechts Julie

Elst Amber

Eyckmans Lieze
Helsen Annabel
Vervecken Helena

De Meulemeester Stien
Van Herck Lin

5,04
4,92
4,40
4,27
4,26
4,20
4,17
4,11
3,56

[5-Kamp

Hannes Fien

Punten
3057

(200

Vertessen Fiene
Van Ham Laura
Elst Amber
Biesmans Kaat
Cleeren Roma
Goevaerts Lena
Boeckx Fien
Vercammen Gloria
Peeters Nore

(800

Nuyts Yoni
Van Zundert Roos
Hannes Fien

[Hoog

Hannes Fien

Van Rooy Lien

Helsen Annabel

De Meulemeester Stien

[Kogel (3 kg)

De Meulemeester Stien
Hannes Fien

Helsen Annabel

De Clippeleer Hannah
Scharre Femke
Vervecken Helena
Bras Tove

Eyckmans Lieze

Van Herck Lin

Hoog Kogel
1,63 8,25

27"83
29"77
29"96
30"81
31"27
31"54
31"64
31"64
32"30

2'22"57
2'26"64
2'41"38

9,99
9,19
9,00
7,75
7,23
6,81
6,51
6,41
6,35

800
2'41"38



MINIEMEN

[50

Helsen Marie-lou
Wils Kaat
Sterckx Claire
Bats Jutte
Beneens Yanah
Tops Saar
Bockx Lena

[150

Helsen Marie-lou
Wils Kaat
Vertessen Eva
Vercammen Dolores
Janssens Olivia

De Maeyer Josefien

[50H(76cm/4h)

Helsen Marie-lou
Wils Kaat

T'syen Diede
Averhals Lotte
Bats Jutte

[Hoog

Helsen Marie-lou
Wils Kaat
Sterckx Claire
Bats Jutte
Averhals Lotte
Bockx Lena
Tops Saar

[Kogel (2 kg)

Wils Kaat
Helsen Marie-lou
T'syen Diede
Bockx Lena
Sterckx Claire
Vertessen Eva
Bats Jutte
Averhals Lotte
Tops Saar
Beneens Yanah
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20"37
21"96
22"97
24"15
24"62
26"65

8"92
9"13
9"14
10"25
10"48

1,50
1,35
1,19
1,15
1,10
1,10
0,84

10,18
8,25
8,09
7,23
5,91
5,87
5,47
5,33
4,88
4,78
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[60

Helsen Marie-lou
Wils Kaat
Vercammen Dolores
Vertessen Eva
Janssens Olivia

De Keyzer Robin

De Maeyer Josefien

(1000

T'syen Diede

[60H (76cm/5h)

Helsen Marie-lou
Wils Kaat
De Keyzer Robin

[Ver

Wils Kaat

Helsen Marie-lou
T'syen Diede
Vertessen Eva
Averhals Lotte
Tops Saar

De Maeyer Josefien
Janssens Olivia
Bats Jutte

Bockx Lena

[Polsstok

Wils Kaat

8"03
8"95
9"42
9"50
10"05
10"29
10"61

3'26"95

10"05
10"56
12"54

4,65
4,52
3,78
3,38
3,20
3,11
3,11
3,11
3,09
3,07

1,90
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PUPILLEN

[50 |

Wils Roos 7"96
Ryken Marthe 8"08
De Clippeleer Lauren 8"20
Van de Gender Lara 8"25
Van de Water Josefien 8"41
Van de Gender Liz 8"43
De Keyser Oona 8"67
Budts Mit 8"70
Dooms Lotte 8"95
Boels Lenke 9"11
(1000 |

Wils Roos 3'30"53
De Clippeleer Lauren 4'04"27
[50 H (0,762m/4h) |

Ryken Marthe 8"97
Wils Roos 9"08
De Clippeleer Lauren 9"60
Van de Gender Lara 10"11
Van de Water Josefien 10"15
Budts Mit 10"81
Van de Gender Liz 11"00
Geboers Lore 11"02
Peers Lena 11"21
Coekaerts Laura 11"22
[Hoog |

Ryken Marthe 1,36
Van de Gender Lara 1,30
De Clippeleer Lauren 1,25
Wils Roos 1,25
Van de Water Josefien 1,21
Claes Jade 1,10
Geboers Lore 1,10
Van de Gender Liz 1,10
Van Hove Isolde 1,05
Budts Mit 1,00
De Keyser Oona 1,00
Peers Lena 1,00
[Kogel (2 kg) I

De Clippeleer Lauren 8,23
Wils Roos 7,11
Ryken Marthe 6,37
Van de Gender Lara 6,34
Deckers Kato 4,65
Van Hove Isolde 4,53
Geboers Lore 4,46
Budts Mit 4,29
Claes Jade 4,28
Boels Lenke 4,22

[60

Ryken Marthe

Wils Roos

De Clippeleer Lauren
Boels Lenke

Van Hove lIsolde
Boels Liene

[60 H (0,762m/5h)

Ryken Marthe

Wils Roos

De Clippeleer Lauren
Boels Lenke

Van Hove Isolde
Boels Liene

[Ver

Ryken Marthe

De Clippeleer Lauren
Wils Roos

Van de Gender Lara
Van de Water Josefien
Van de Gender Liz
Budts Mit

Peers Lena

De Keyser Oona

Van Hove Isolde

9"16
9"16
9"60
10"56
10"62
11"17

10"52
10"54
11"27
13"67
13"69
15"58

4,43
3,97
3,78
3,39
3,23
3,22
3,20
3,20
3,09
3,00



